

Order no. 06 dated 13.12..23

Today is fixed for taking steps regarding realisation of the decretal amount.

D/hr files hazira along with an application u/s 151 of C.P.C together with calculation sheet.

Copy served. Let those are kept with the record.

To 07.02.24 for hearing of the petition, w/o if any.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd Court,Bdn

ADJ, 3rd Court,Bdn